FONDCLUB DENDERSTR. FCD FCDf BAASRO HOFSTA- NI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
FI LI POVICS ZI GFRI D
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
LOWN ES FRANS

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
VAN CAUMENBERG CHRI ST
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE BLANDER W LLI AM
BROOTCOCORENS E. - DE LE
DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
BOVAERT WM

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF FREDERI K
PENNE BERT
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
HAAK - SCEN

VAN CAUWENBERG CHRI ST
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE DECKER KURT

DE BI SSCHOP K & L
DAUVE PETER

FRANCO S W LLY
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN CAUVENBERG CHRI ST
BOVAERT W M
PENNE BERT
PENNE BERT
DE Bl SSCHOP
DE BI SSCHOP
DE BI SSCHOP
DE Bl SSCHOP
DE BI SSCHOP
PENNE BERT
MORREN SARAH
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN CAUVMENBERG CHRI ST
DE WOLF FREDERI K
DANCKAERT RONNI E

VAN DE KEERE JAN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
PENNE BERT

VAN DE KEERE JAN
SAELENS FRANK

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE BI SSCHOP K & L

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
COOREMAN STEFAAN

DE BI SSCHOP K & L
PENNE BERT

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
LOWN ES FRANS

FI LI POVI CS ZI G-RI D
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
PENNE BERT

PENNE BERT

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

K &
K &
K &
K &
K &

rrrrrr

Geneent

ASPELAR
ESSENE
LEBBEKE
ONKERZE
HOFSTAD
| DEGEM
LEBBEKE
ESSENE
QUTER
ONKERZE
ESSENE
ESSENE
ZANDBER
ESSENE
OUDEGEM
OQUDEGEM
NEDERHA
ONKERZE
ESSENE
MOERBEK
| DEGEM
ONKERZE
LEBBEKE
W EZE
ESSENE
OVERMER
SERSKAM
BUGCGENH
| DEGEM
ZANDBER
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
ESSENE
ESSENE
ESSENE
ESSENE
ESSENE
NEDERHA
DEFTI NG
HOFSTAD
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
| DEGEM
OUDEGEM
ESSENE
ZONNECE
LEBBEKE
NEDERHA
ZONNECE
S. L. ESS
HOFSTAD
ESSENE
AALST
BUGGENH
ESSENE
NEDERHA
OUDEGEM
LEBBEKE
MOORSEL
LI EDEKE
SCHELLE
LEBBEKE
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
ESSENE

Jongen
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
10 8 349205
63 29 366912
63 34 2
63 47 3
18 7 377094
13 11 363082
63 28 4
6 1 371841
20 11 355525
63 41 5
18 12 2
10 2 2
12 3 370348
22 1 351132
18 16 3
63 46 6
6 3 355649
10 5 3
63 31 7
63 33 8
13 11 350690
63 11 9
10 4 374488
10 9 2
38 3 357715
10 6 4
63 25 10
16 1 346289
22 11 2
10 3 5
18 13 4
8 5 374623
63 17 11
6 4 376163
10 5 369560
20 10 379851
22 17 3
13 12 2
38 21 2
38 12 3
63 18 12
63 16 13
63 54 14
63 32 15
63 7 16
38 32 4
3 3 346298
12 12 2
10 8 3
10 6 4
22 3 4
10 10 5
6 3 366493
6 1 363358
18 2 5
38 1 5
6 6 2
21 4 355431
12 4 3
63 39 17
4 1 368297
20 16 2
63 59 18
38 29 6
10 7 6
18 18 6
6 5 2
13 5 2
4 3 371584
18 17 7
38 37 7
38 25 8
63 2 19

Ri ng
Bague

407797820
207168520
207165720
207162320
201906120
209180720
207169620
006962620
400268020
207166320
210025620
407793120
404427820
407802720
404123820
207150320
417212120
407799120
207169420
207169720
407735420
207324120
404234020
404235020
409861020
407799020
207169520
421633020
407806520
407796120
404131620
410194520
207150220
309521320
414016520
405810720
407811320
407740420
409864120
409857720
207165420
207161920
207163520
207324820
207324620
409859420
407360120
404427520
301557520
301559320
407806420
404236620
202802120
404610520
404128820
409853720
404611320
400630620
404421020
207166620
404058820
405813920
207166120
409851620
404230420
404134820
006962720
209182720
409166320
404130720
409852820
409866120
207163020

Snel h.
Vit esse

1118.
1117.
1116.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1110.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1103.
1103.
1101.
1101.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1079.
1077.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

LI MBOURG WESLEY

RAES FRANS

KEYMCLEN J. P.

PENNE BERT

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
SAELENS FRANK
FILIPOVICS A & D
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L

PENNE BERT
PENNE BERT
PENNE BERT

DE WOLF FREDERI K
BRYS CHRI STOPH
SCEN

HAAK -
PENNE BERT

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
SAELENS FRANK

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DANCKAERT RONNI E

PENNE BERT

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
CAMPHI JN ERI C

PRI NZ JONAS

CCSI JN ANDY

SAELENS FRANK
FRANCO S W LLY

DE WOLF FREDERI K
FILIPOVICS A & D

PENNE BERT

COOREMAN STEFAAN
FRANCO S W LLY

PENNE BERT

SAELENS FRANK

PENNE BERT

PRI NZ JONAS

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
MARTENS PATRI CK

FI LI POVICS ZI GFRI D
VAN CAUMENBERG CHRI ST
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE Bl SSCHOP K & L
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
SCEN

DE WOLF DORI NDA

HAAK -
RAES FRANS

CAMPHI JN ERI C
CARPENTI ER NOEL
MARTENS PATRI CK

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
KEYMCLEN J. P.

PENNE BERT
HAAK -

PENNE BERT

CARPENTI ER NOEL
CAVPHI JN ERI C

ARNO AGNES

SAELENS FRANK

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
MORREN SARAH

DE BI SSCHOP K & L

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

ARNO AGNES

VAN DE KEERE JAN
VAN CAUWENBERG CHRI ST
DE BI SSCHOP K & L
VAN CAUMENBERG CHRI ST
DANCKAERT RONNI E

RAES FRANS

PRI NZ JONAS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE DECKER KURT

BRYS CHRI STOPH

PENNE BERT

FI LI POVI CS ZI G-RI D
SAELENS FRANK

SCEN
FRANCO S WLLY
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

BUGCENH 4 1
MOORSEL 9 1

LEBBEKE
NEDERHA
DENDERL
ESSENE
S. L. ESS
LI EDEKE
ESSENE
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
NEDERHA
OUDEGEM
AALST
MCOERBEK
NEDERHA
MOCRTSE
S. L. ESS
MOORTSE
ESSENE
NEDERHA
ASPELAR
NI NOVE
SCHELDE
D W NDE
S. L. ESS
SERSKAM
OUDEGEM
LI EDEKE
NEDERHA
BUGCGENH
SERSKAM
NEDERHA
S. L. ESS
NEDERHA
SCHELDE
ESSENE
ESSENE
S- B- BCE
LI EDEKE
| DEGEM
ASPELAR
MOORTSE
ESSENE
DENDERL
MOERBEK
W CHELE
MOORSEL
NI NOVE
SI NT- VA
S- B- BCE
HOFSTAD
LEBBEKE
NEDERHA
MOERBEK
SERSKAM
HOFSTAD
NEDERHA
SI NT- VA
NI NOVE
GERAARD
S. L. ESS
SCHELLE
DEFTI NG
ESSENE
HOFSTAD
GERAARD
ZONNEGE
| DEGEM
ESSENE
| DEGEM
ESSENE
MOORSEL
SCHELDE
LEBBEKE
W EZE
AALST
NEDERHA
LI EDEKE
S. L. ESS

11
38
14
63
21

8
63
38
38
38
10
16
16
38
15
21
15

6
38
20
14

4

5
21
10
10

8
38
20
10
38
21
38

4
63
63

3
13
7
43
21
5
63
27
8
28
2
13
7
20
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380089
371650
376484
9
362540
20

2
363082
21

10

11

12

7
368777
2

13
362727
3

2

2

14

2
357175
359208
353686
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=
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405800620
408231520
412223120
409850220
407501420
207163620
400633520
209174120
207152620
409858220
419892220
409856020
404420620
409486020
421631320
409864720
403735720
400635420
403728620
202802820
409854320
400267820
407553220
401649020
407727120
400631320
414017320
404231020
209174220
409856320
405816020
414016920
409853320
400632020
409854220
401938120
207162420
207150720
407054720
421035120
407805920
400268720
403720120
207162820
407502720
407452120
404152220
408234820
407551420
407233720
407051520
404428220
412223520
409860120
407460720
414017420
404423120
409851420
407294220
407562720
407911220
400631020
409162220
407366220
207156120
404425420
407915620
404611620
407808320
207168320
407805320
202801620
408233820
401939320
404133420
410196820
409485120
409860320
209180420
400634620

. 02370
. 54599
. 59580
. 42450
. 48000
. 52340
. 43460
. 51031
. 55240
. 47260
. 48380
. 49150
. 05170
. 00050
. 39014
. 50050
. 54520
. 48500
. 57320
. 02000
. 53370
. 54200
. 56500
. 00170
. 55318
. 57160
. 11120
. 18450
. 07521
. 02430
. 24502
. 16020
. 04240
. 02140
. 04420
. 07070
. 15470
. 16350
. 02120
. 16162
. 04180
. 09250
. 19000
. 23260
. 19250
. 03104
. 30160
. 29299
. 14460
. 09000
. 08350
. 30290
. 38100
. 20070
. 08404
. 33180
. 35590
. 23340
. 16380
. 25180
. 14360
. 23520
. 40540
. 14260
. 37100
. 41060
. 16240
. 38342
. 26210
. 46050
. 29090
. 46180
. 52340
. 39090
. 58350
. 56090
. 50050
. 38450
. 46592
. 39320

1077.
1077.
1075.
1075.
1072.
1071.
1064.
1064.
1062.
1060.
1056.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1048.
1043.
1041.
1041.
1032.
1029.
1025.
1023.
1023.
1023.
1015.
1014.
1014.
1013.
1009.
1009.
1009.
1008.
1005.
1003.
1000.
991.
991.
991.
989.
983.
982.
981.
980.
980.
979.
979.
976.
973.
973.
969.
966.
965.
964.
959.
957.
956.
951.
951.
950.
950.
950.
947.
946.
946.
935.
932.
926.
926.
924.
923.
923.
922.
922.
921.
920.
914.
912.

9099
2516
7710
0263
6036
0674
9086
5953
2814
1057
3491
4289
0545
3978
4755
8451
7891
9848
7186
1733
0292
5024
8174
4784
6043
5103
1451
5607
5687
1710
3774
6348
3538
0783
5001
8562
0856
8966
5162
2960
0584
1723
0000
5368
3851
5072
4935
3192
1876
9916
8657
3620
9030
4925
4718
1534
4922
5667
6506
7053
2068
6892
5858
2369
6849
9394
5338
1159
9932
3505
1031
7868
2011
0579
9305
3760
7505
1672
5949
4534

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158

DE BI SSCHOP K & L
DE WOLF DORI NDA
COSI JN ANDY
SAELENS FRANK

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE

ESSENE 63 36
WCHELE 10 1
DWNDE 5 2
S.L.ESS 21 17
DENDERL 14 14

BE 207161720
BE 404152320
BE 407722420
BE 400633120
BE 407501920

16. 52320
17. 01080
16. 40268
16. 42530
16. 51550

911. 5071
906. 8810
905. 8497
904. 6731
902. 0278



FONDCLUB DENDERSTR. FCD FCDf BAASRO HOFSTA- NI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

ORLEANS 05-09-20 99 CQude
NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN

1 FILIPOVICS ZI GFRI D LI EDEKE 3
2 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
3 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
4 MORREN SARAH DEFTING 3
5 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
6 VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR 23
7 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
8 DE DECKER KURT W EZE 4
9 VAN HCEYM SSEN M CHEL STEENHU 3
10 VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR 23
11 VERLI NDEN CJC S-B-BOE 5
12 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
13 DE DECKER KURT W EZE 4
14 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 1
15 VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR 23
16 VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR 23
17 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
18 CAMPHI JN ERI C NI NOVE 5
19 VAN W JMEERSCH DANNY BRAKEL 6
20 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRI ST | DEGEM 7
21 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
22 VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR 23
23 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
24 MORREN SARAH DEFTING 3
25 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
26 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
27 FILIPOVICS ZI GFRI D LI EDEKE 3
28 POTVI N B. - DE COSTER GALMAAR 4
29 MORREN SARAH DEFTING 3
30 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
31 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM 4
32 PENNE BERT NEDERHA 22
33 VERLI NDEN CJC S-B-BCE 5
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15
3
20
1

363082
357715
2
346298
3
355525
4
374623
381149
2
349193
5
2
377094
3
4
6
357175
348633
351132

Ri ng
Bague

206852119
421900419
407385819
401054419
407388219
406510318
406227516
407130319
203367317
402771217
401492719
407388619
414380118
405044019
209010519
403339819
400973719
412704918
402762119
412483018
407376919
403338419
414087418
401052919
407380719
407390519
206855619
211946419
401051719
414086518
408914019
414062718
401490419

Snel h.
Vit esse
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